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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2021/2022 - Afati i Qershorit

Studenti

Albana Nexhmi Musa
Albane Skender Kuki¢
Alush Ahmat Balaj
Arbesa Muhamet Shala
Arianit Lulzim Aliu
Arxhent Jahir Canolli
Aurela Sherif Lajqi
Benita Bekim Alijaj
Besmir Skender Shahini
Besnik Hasan Bajrami
Blearta Enver Gubetini
Blend Avni Ramadani
Blend Jusuf Demolli
Blerona Fatmir Rexhepi
Brikena Besnik Sadiku
Brunilda Murteza Merko
Dielléza Nuri Koka
Donjeta Naim Sabhiti
Elsa Eset Bucolli

Elton Xhezair Bibaj

Eré Lulzim Makolli

Eron Bajram Azemi
Fatlindé Bajram Morina
Fitim Fadil Pllana
Hasan Mustafa Hoxha
Irikena Bahskim Ademi
Krenare Sami Ferati
Leonita Gani Boka
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Juridik

Bagelor

Haki Demolli

Terrorizmi

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Regjistri ID
190401100464
170401100751
160401100345
190401100389
190401100234
170401100620
190401100051
190401100232

134247
180401100238
190401100042
190401100492
190401100476
190401100426
190401100314
190401100610
180401100644
180401100704
190401100186
190401100067
190401100572
180401100564
180401100155

134438
180401100678
190401100394
190401100264
190401100403

Nota
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29 Leonora Xhavit Gashi
30 Leuart Behar Muslija
31 Leutrime Kadrush Beka
32 Lirinisa Azem Ademi

33 Lulzona Isat Muli

34 Milot Liman Rudari

35 Qendresa Naim Zabeli
36 Redona Zenel Mrasori
37 Rilind Nexhdet Mejzini
38 Rina Sami Kastrati

39 Rrezarta Shemsidin Thagqi
40 Rrezon Gani Kukaj

41  Venera Selim Shumolli
42 Vlora Munish Shukolli
43  Xhafer Beqir Kastrati
44  Xhemé Fetah Veliu

45 Yllka Muharrem Seferi
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

190401100150
190401100073
180401100551
190401100029
158918
170401100215
190401100012
190401100455
180401100503
190401100286
190401100518
190401100435
190401100439
136250
140401110617
180401100109
190401100395
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